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Proposed Balloting Schedules

Roger Marks

Consensii LLC

Abstract

This document proposes schedules for current and upcoming WG Letter Ballots and Sponsor Ballots.

Proposed Schedules
The table below proposes schedule dates for the development of four WG products. The dates in bold are those 
proposed here. Those in plain text are already determined. Schedules for P802.16n and P802.16.1a are not 
included here.

P802.16Rev3 P802.16.1 P802.16p P802.16.1b

WGLB 2011-10-07 to 
2011-11-07

2011-10-07 to 
2011-11-06

2011-10-07 to 
2011-11-06

2011-12-08 to 
2012-01-07

WGLB Recirc 2011-11-28 to 
2011-12-13

2011-11-28 to 
2011-12-13

2011-11-28 to 
2012-01-06

2012-01-25 to 
2012-02-09

WGLB Recirc 2012-01-25 to 
2012-02-09

WGLB Recirc

Sponsor Ballot 
Group

Formation

2011-12-15 to 
2012-01-24

2012-01-10 to 
2012-02-09

EC Approval to 
Forward

2011-11-11 
(conditional)

2011-11-11 
(conditional)

2011-11-11 
(conditional)

2012-02-07 
(cond.)

Sponsor Ballot 2011-12-16 to 
2012-01-15

2011-12-16 to 
2012-01-15

2012-02-10 to 
2012-03-11

2012-02-10 to 
2012-03-11

Sponsor Ballot 
Recirc

2012-02-01 to 
2012-02-29 
(approx.)

2012-02-01 to 
2012-02-29 
(approx.)

Sponsor Ballot 
Recirc

Sponsor Ballot 
Recirc
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