Project	IEEE 802.16 Broadband Wireless Access Working Group http://ieee802.org/16				
Title	Proposed Balloting Schedules				
Date Submitted	2012-01-16				
Source(s)	Roger Marks E-mail: roger@consensii.com Consensii LLC * <http: affiliationfaq.html="" faqs="" standards.ieee.org=""></http:>				
Re:	Working Group Document (Gdoc)				
Abstract	This document proposes schedules for current and upcoming WG Letter Ballots and Sponsor Ballots.				
Purpose	For review during the WG's Session #77 Opening Plenary and reference by Task Groups.				
Copyright Policy	The contributor is familiar with the IEEE-SA Copyright Policy http://standards.ieee.org/IPR/copyrightpolicy.html .				
Patent Polic	y The contributor is familiar with the IEEE-SA Patent Policy and Procedures: ">http://standards.ieee.org/guides/opman/sect6.html#6.3> . Further information is located at http://standards.ieee.org/guides/opman/sect6.html#6.3> . Further information is located at http://standards.ieee.org/guides/opman/sect6.html#6.3> . Further information is located at http://standards.ieee.org/guides/opman/sect6.html#6.3> .				
Status	This document does not represent the agreed views of the IEEE 802.16 Working Group or any of its subgroups. It represents only the views of the participants listed in the "Source(s)" field above. It is offered as a basis for discussion. It is not binding on the contributor(s), who reserve(s) the right to add, amend or withdraw material contained herein.				

Proposed Balloting Schedules

Roger Marks Consensii LLC

Abstract

This document proposes schedules for current and upcoming WG Letter Ballots and Sponsor Ballots.

Proposed Schedules

The table below proposes schedule dates for the development of four WG products. The dates in bold are those proposed here. Those in plain text are already determined. Schedules for P802.16n and P802.16.1a are not included here.

	P802.16Rev3	P802.16.1	P802.16p	P802.16.1b
WGLB	2011-10-07 to 2011-11-07	2011-10-07 to 2011-11-06	2011-10-07 to 2011-11-06	2011-12-08 to 2012-01-07
WGLB Recirc	2011-11-28 to 2011-12-13	2011-11-28 to 2011-12-13	2011-11-28 to 2012-01-06	2012-01-25 to 2012-02-09
WGLB Recirc			2012-01-25 to 2012-02-09	
WGLB Recirc				
Sponsor Ballot Group Formation			2011-12-15 to 2012-01-24	2012-01-10 to 2012-02-09
EC Approval to Forward	2011-11-11 (conditional)	2011-11-11 (conditional)	2011-11-11 (conditional)	2012-02-07 (cond.)
Sponsor Ballot	2011-12-16 to 2012-01-15	2011-12-16 to 2012-01-15	2012-02-10 to 2012-03-11	2012-02-10 to 2012-03-11
Sponsor Ballot Recirc	2012-02-01 to 2012-02-29 (approx.)	2012-02-01 to 2012-02-29 (approx.)		
Sponsor Ballot Recirc				
Sponsor Ballot Recirc		2		